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HEBSH
EE B
RASTEESEE 4nm
BB 2 mA typ.
59570 0.1nm
[EMEBE 3V
EREXERFH 100 Q typ.
W Ih= 0.5 mW typ.
SMSR 35 dB typ.
EFH T B8] 100 ps typ.
IRITEER 0.1 mA typ.
VAR 3GHztyp

B RAESH:

EFERE °C -40 25 125
SR RE °C +10 25 40
TYEERM mA 0 3.0 5.0
[EMEEBE Vv 0.8 3.0 48
TEC BB mA -150 - +300
IREERE" °C 100 130 260
Ih#¥E mw - - 5

(*TEC BEXIMETF150°C)

A LP_OSA _LD-PD_Inc_SN021906
) A

43.30 dB

2.940 nm
n 0.10 dB
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* TEC performance is dependent on heat load, ambient temperature and heatsink properties
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6 Thermistor

1 Thermoelectric Cooler (-) 5 Thermoelectric Cooler (+)
2 Thermistor 6 Thermistor

3 N/C 7 PD Monitor Cathode (+)

4 VCSEL Cathode () / PD Monitor Anode (-) | 8 VCSEL Anode (+)

PL-VCSEL-WICILCIC-5¢-A8Y/-XXXX

LI Wavelength

0760: 760nm

0795: 794.7nm

1310: 1310nm

Y TEC

0: Without TEC

1: With TEC

\/: Wavelength Tolerance

1: £10nm

XXXX: Package

CPSA=Coaxial Package with SM1310+ FC/APC
CPSP=Coaxial Package with SM1310+ FC/PC
CPPP=Coaxial Package with PM Fiber+ FC/PC
CPPA=Coaxial Package with PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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EFERE °C -40 25 125
SARE °C +10 25 40
TREEM mA 0 3.0 5.0
[FEBE Vv 0.8 3.0 4.8
TEC Bt mA -150 - +300
IREERE" °C 100 130 260
Ih#E mw - - 5

("TECRELIETF150°C)

PL-VCSEL-LIOICIC-5¢-A8V/-XX

OO :Wavelength
0760: 760nm

0850: 850nm
1550:1550nm

Yo (TEC

0:Without TEC
1:With TEC

\/:Wavelength Tolerance

1:20.5nm
2:21.5nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type

FS=Free Space

BFSA=Butterfly Package with HI780+ FC/APC
CPSA=Coaxial Package with HI780+ FC/APC
BFSP=Butterfly Package with HI780+ FC/PC
CPSP=Coaxial Package with HI780+ FC/PC

BFPP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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